Bren Hall Lab Ventilation Bldg. 521
Project No.: FM100105SR/118-78

University Representative:Croft Yjader
Estimated Construction Cost: $180,000.00

BASE BID

COMPENSABLE DELAY

ALTERNATES

TOTAL PROJECT COST

General Contractor

Base Bid

Compensable

Delay

Days

Total
Compensable

Alternate #1

Base Bid &
Compensable

Delays

Total with

Total Alternate  |Alternate

3C Engineering, Inc.

1065 Higuera St. Suite 202

10

$0.00

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00

San Luis Obispo, CA 93401

NO BID RECEIVED

T: 805-540-3363 FAX: 805-540-3364

Subcontractors

Brannon Inc. DBA Smith Electric Service

1340 W. Betteravia Road

$189,453.00

$0.00

10

$0.00

$51,774.00

$189,453.00

$51,774.00( $241,227.00

Santa Maria, CA 93455

T: 805/621-5000 FAX: 805/621-5050

Subcontractors

Control Systems - 3C Engineering

George Yardley Co.

3000 W.MacArthor Blvd.

$178,600.00

$50.00

10

$500.00

$38,556.00

$179,100.00

$38,556.00| $217,656.00

Santa Ana, CA 92704

T. 714-241-7700 FAX: 714-241-7770

Subcontractors

Low Voltage Wiring - 3C Engineering

Goleta Plumbing & Mechanical

90 Santa Felicia Dr.

10

$0.00

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00

Goleta, CA 93117

NO BID RECEIVED

T: 805-967-3502 FAX: 805-685-9992

Subcontractors

Bid Open: 2:30PM, February 8, 2011



Bren Hall Lab Ventilation Bldg. 521
Project No.: FM100105SR/118-78

University Representative:Croft Yjader
Estimated Construction Cost: $180,000.00

BASE BID COMPENSABLE DELAY ALTERNATES TOTAL PROJECT COST
Base Bid &
Compensable Total Compensable Total with

General Contractor Base Bid Delay Days Compensable |Alternate #1 Delays Total Alternate  |Alternate
Los Angeles Air Conditioning, Inc.
1714 Lindbergh Court $173,485.00 $0.00 10 $0.00 $43,310.00 $173,485.00 $43,310.00( $216,795.00
LaVerne, CA 91750
T: 909-596-7077 FAX: 909-596-6657

Subcontractors
Electrical - Pac NRG
Controls - George Yardley Company
Newton Construction
259 Higuera Street 10 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
San Luis Obispo, CA 93401 NO BID RECEIVED
T: 805/544-5583 FAX: 805/544-5584

Subcontractors

Bid Open: 2:30PM, February 8, 2011



