BASE BID		COMPENSABLE DELAY			ALTERNATES	TOTAL PROJECT COST		
						Base Bid &		
		Compensable		Total		Compensable		Total with
General Contractor	Base Bid	Delay	Days	Compensable	Alternate #1	Delays	Total Alternate	Alternate
3C Engineering, Inc.								
1065 Higuera St. Suite 202			10	\$0.00		\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
San Luis Obispo, CA 93401	NO BID RECEIVED							
T: 805-540-3363 FAX: 805-540-3364								
Subcontractors								
Brannon Inc. DBA Smith Electric Service								
1340 W. Betteravia Road	\$189,453.00	\$0.00	10	\$0.00	\$51,774.00	\$189,453.00	\$51,774.00	\$241,227.00
Santa Maria, CA 93455		<b>\$0100</b>		<b>\$0.00</b>	<i>\$</i> 01,11100	<i><i><i>ϕ</i>:00,100100</i></i>	<i>QQQQQQQQQQQQQ</i>	<i>\</i>
T: 805/621-5000 FAX: 805/621-5050								
Subcontractors								
Control Systems - 3C Engineering								
George Yardley Co.								
3000 W.MacArthor Blvd.	\$178,600.00	\$50.00	10	\$500.00	\$38,556.00	\$179,100.00	\$38,556.00	\$217,656.00
Santa Ana, CA 92704								
T: 714-241-7700 FAX: 714-241-7770								
Subcontractors								
Low Voltage Wiring - 3C Engineering								
Goleta Plumbing & Mechanical								
90 Santa Felicia Dr.			10	\$0.00	)	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Goleta, CA 93117	NO BID RECEIVED							
T: 805-967-3502 FAX: 805-685-9992								
Subcontractors								

BASE BID		COMPENSABLE DELAY			ALTERNATES	TOTAL PROJECT COST		
General Contractor	Base Bid	Compensable Delay	Days	Total Compensable	Alternate #1	Base Bid & Compensable Delays	Total Alternate	Total with Alternate
Los Angeles Air Conditioning, Inc.								
1714 Lindbergh Court	\$173,485.00	\$0.00	10	\$0.00	\$43,310.00	\$173,485.00	\$43,310.00	\$216,795.00
LaVerne, CA 91750								
T: 909-596-7077 FAX: 909-596-6657								
Subcontractors								
Electrical - Pac NRG								
Controls - George Yardley Company								
Newton Construction								
259 Higuera Street			10	\$0.00		\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
San Luis Obispo, CA 93401 T: 805/544-5583 FAX: 805/544-5584	NO BID RECEIVED			φ0.00				\$0.00
Subcontractors								